
GREEN FEES Visitor to 
Kenya  

Kenyan Citizen  
/ KGU Member

Guest playing 
with a Member

Guest staying 
at the Ridge

VR Signature 
Villas Guest

USD KES USD KES USD KES USD KES USD KES 
18 Holes 
9 Holes 
Twilight 
2 Rounds 
3 Rounds 
5 Rounds 
7 Rounds 

70 
40 
50 

130 
185 

300 
405 

9,200 
5,200 
6,600 
17,000 

24,000 
39,000 
52,600 

45 
25 
30 
85 

120 
195 

260 

5,800 
3,200 
4,000 
11,000 
15,600 
25,400 
33,800 

35 
20 
25 
65 
95 

150 
205 

4,600 
2,600 
2,600 
7,200 

10,400 
17,000 

22,800 

60 
35 
40 
110 
160 
255 
345 

7,800 
4,600 
5,200 

14,400 
20,800 
33,200 
44,800 

30 
20 
20 
55 
80 
130 
175 

4,000 
2,600 
3,200 
7,200 

10,400 
17,000 

22,800 

Baobab 
Course 
VIPINGO RIDGE 
KENYA 

Junior players are under 16 years of age and should be accompanied by an adult. Proof of residency and accommodation will be 
required to confirm your green fee rates. Caddy and Buggy hire also available for additional fees. Terms and Conditions apply.

For more information, please contact Pro Shop on proshop@vipingoridge.com or +254 733 155 155 

vipingoridge.com 

GREEN FEES 
PLAY THE PGA BAOBAB COURSE

http://vipingoridge.com/

