

GREEN FEES		Visitor to Kenya		Kenyan Citizen / KGU Member		Guest playing with a Member		Guest staying at the Ridge		VR Signature Villas Guest	
	USD	KES	USD	KES	USD	KES	USD	KES	USD	KES	
18 Holes	70	9,200	45	5,800	35	4,600	60	7,800	30	4,000	
9 Holes	40	5,200	25	3,200	20	2,600	35	4,600	20	2,600	
Twilight	50	6,600	30	4,000	25	2,600	40	5,200	20	3,200	
2 Rounds	130	17,000	85	11,000	65	7,200	110	14,400	55	7,200	
3 Rounds	185	24,000	120	15,600	95	10,400	160	20,800	80	10,400	
5 Rounds	300	39,000	195	25,400	150	17,000	255	33,200	130	17,000	
7 Rounds	405	52,600	260	33,800	205	22,800	345	44,800	175	22,800	

Junior players are under 16 years of age and should be accompanied by an adult. Proof of residency and accommodation will be required to confirm your green fee rates. Caddy and Buggy hire also available for additional fees. Terms and Conditions apply.

For more information, please contact Pro Shop on proshop@vipingoridge.com or +254 733 155 155









